
Sunday to Friday

Enterprise Boats Timetable
13th July - 25th September 2020

Falmouth to Trelissick Via St Mawes

Trelissick to Falmouth Via St Mawes

All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances

Falmouth
St Mawes

Trelissick

10:00 
10:30
11:15

12:00 
12:30
13:15

14:15 


15:00

16:00 


16:45

Trelissick
St Mawes

Falmouth

11:15 


12:00

13:15 


14:00

15:00 


15:45

16:45 
17:30
18:00

No sailings to Truro/Malpas this year due to the pandemic (2020)

No sailings on Saturdays 

National Trust Trelissick
If you are visiting the National Trust site at Trelissick, please pre-book your entry on the 

National Trust website before you travel. Entry must be booked by 3pm the day before you 
intend to travel. If you are starting your journey from Trelissick, you will also need to book 


