Enterprise Boats Timetable

13th July - 25th September 2020

Sunday to Friday

Falmouth to Trelissick Via St Mawes

Falmouth	10:00	12:00	14:15	16:00	
St Mawes	10:30	12:30	0	•	
Trelissick	11:15	13:15	15:00	16:45	

Trelissick to **Falmouth** *Via St Mawes*

Trelissick	11:15	13:15	15:00	16:45
St Mawes	•	0	0	17:30
Falmouth	12:00	14:00	15:45	18:00

National Trust Trelissick

If you are visiting the National Trust site at Trelissick, please pre-book your entry on the National Trust website before you travel. Entry must be booked by 3pm the day before you intend to travel. If you are starting your journey from Trelissick, you will also need to book

No sailings on Saturdays

No sailings to Truro/Malpas this year due to the pandemic (2020)

All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances

